Proposed Schedule of ASCENT 2014

MCKY Institute of Engineering
243, G.T. Road(N), Liluah, Howrah - 7112014

ASCENT 2014

Venue : Malay Manch
Date: 26/05/2014

Lightning of Lamp
Ganesh Vandana
Welcome Speech
Addressing Speech
Song

Sports Prize ceremony
Interaction with seniors
Dance

Lunch

Song

Memories Slide Show
Medley

Dance

Song

DJ

Vote of Thanks

10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
01:30 PM
01:45 PM
02:00 PM
02:30 PM
02:45PM
03:00 PM
03:30 PM

Date: 21/05/2014



